LOADSHEET
ALL WEIGHTS IN KILOGRAMS

FLIGHT
CAIONV

FROM/TO
EDDF LTAI

CONFIGURATION
OF/0B/180Y 720A/1080B

ADD CREW
NONE

LOAD IN COMPARTMENTS

PASSENGER/CABIN BAG

CHECKED
E EVERAERT

A/CREG VERSION

LY-LGA

WEIGHT
2747

11759

APPROVED
N RICHARDSON

CREW DATE
2/4 15JUL24

CATERING
CORENDON

DISTRIBUTION
CP1/1095
CP4/485
65/76/32/4/0

CP5/150

EDNO

TIME
1207

CP3/1017

TTL 177

TOTAL TRAFFIC LOAD

DRY OPERATING WEIGHT
ZERO FUEL WEIGHT ACTUAL
TAKE OFF FUEL

TAKE OFF WEIGHT ACTUAL
TRIP FUEL

LANDING WEIGHT ACTUAL

BALANCE AND SEATING CONDITIONS

DOI53.18

LIZFW 66 LITOW 64

LILAW 66

MACZFW 31.7 MACTOW 29.7
MACLAW 31.2

STAB TO -0.3 NOSE DOWN
TRIM TANK FUEL WEIGHT

UNDERLOAD BEFORE LMC 2584

14506
42611
57117
12618
69735

7819
61916

DEST

MAX 61000

MAX 73500

MAX 64500 L

ADJ

ADJ

ADJ

LAST MINUTE CHANGE

SPEC CL/CPT

LMC TOTAL

+-  WEIGHT

CAPTAINS INFORMATION/NOTES
CG LIMITS MACTOW
MACZFW

FWD 20.3 AFT
FWD 21.3 AFT

39.1
39.4

LOAD MESSAGE BEFORE LMC

CHECKED
E EVERAERT

APPROVED
N RICHARDSON

P







